
DISTRICT NAME EMAIL PHONE

Auburn Debra White dwhite@auburn.wednet.edu 253-931-4927

Bainbridge Island Maria Kuffel mkuffel@bisd303.org 206-780-3034

Bellevue ChildFind Number 425-456-4171

Bethel Mary Fischer mfischer@bethelsd.org 253-683-5851

Christina Cooper (B-3 referrals) ccooper@bethelsd.org 253-683-5854

Carbonado Scott Hubbard shubbard@carbonado.k12.wa.us 360-829-0121

Clover Park Joanie Bailey jbailey@cloverpark.k12.wa.us 253-583-5184

Dieringer Ashley Inman ainman@dieringer.wednet.edu 253-826-4937

Eatonville Kelli Bacher k.bacher@eatonville.wednet.edu 360-879-1800

Encumclaw Christina Shott christina_shott@enumclaw.wednet.edu 360-802-7882

Federal Way Krista Friar kfriar@fwps.org 253-945-4580

ChildFind Number 253-945-2093

Fife Kadee Tuttle ktuttle@fifeschools.com 253-517-1200

Franklin Pierce Tricia Allen Pallen@fpschools.org 253-298-4675

Highline Toni Cheever toni.cheever@highlineschools.org 206-631-3270

Issaquah Jennifer Wiechert wiechertj@issaquah.wednet.edu 425-837-7044

Kent James Alyson james.alyson@kent.k12.wa.us 253-373-7027

Lake Washington Linda Pankow lpankow@lwsd.org 425-936-2760

Mercer Island Simone Carmel simone.carmel@mercerislandschools.org 206-230-6032

Northshore Shelly Fields sfields@nsd.org 425-408-5570

Orting Lori Gosney gosneyL@orting.wednet.edu 360-893-2248  x5130

Peninsula Erin Dumas dumase@psd401.net 253-530-1091

Kristin Johnson 253-530-1090

Puyallup Debbi Hall halldj@puyallup.k12.wa.us 253-840-8862
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Renton Lisa Young lisa.young@rentonschools.us 425-204-2205

Riverview Rachel Reed reedr@riverview.wednet.edu 425-844-4519

Seattle Teresa Deegan tmdeegan@seattleschools.org  206-252-0805

Shoreline Marla Schriefer marla.schriefer@shorelineschools.org 206-393-4358

Skykomish Karen McEachern kmceachern@skykomish.wednet.edu 360-677-2623 x232

Snoqualmie Valley Marci Nicholson nicholsonm@svsd410.org 425-831-8088

Steilacoom Jutta DeFlitch jdeflitch@steilacoom.k12.wa.us 253-983-2200

Sumner Teresa Petitt teresa.petitt@sumnersd.org 253-891-6036

Scheduling 253-891-6039

Tacoma Ellen Clark gclark@Tacoma.k12.wa.us 253-571-2610

Kelly Conghlan (B-3 year olds) kcough@tacoma.k12.wa.us 253-571-2610

Tahoma Melissa Horton mhorton@tahomasd.us 425-413-3579

Tukwila Gayle Wilson wilsong@tukwila.wednet.edu 206-901-8034

Margarette Gagnon gagnonm@tukwila.wednet.edu 206-901-7719

University Place Gini Newsome gnewsome@upsd.wednet.edu 253-566-5645

Vashon Island Tory Gateman tgateman@vashonsd.org 206-463-2121   ext. 8638

White River Tara Spiker tspiker@whiteriver.wednet.edu 360-829-3959
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